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PIatz St. n r. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

L LL4 Helen Helfenstein Ch u rfirsten 34 34 39 35.7 5 L07

2 LO2 Ruth Zanghellini Vaduz, MC 39 3B 33 36.7 6 r.10

3 LzL Gisela Schweizer Ch u rfirsten 3B 3B 35 37.O 3 111

4 L26 Ruth Leitinger Vaduz, MC 39 40 36 38.3 4 115

5 r05 Maria Tonn Vaduz, MC 4L 4L 42 4L.3 1 L24

6 1 r.9 Doris Heini Vaduz, MC 47 45 33 4L.7 L4 L25

7 L25 Maria Kaiser Vaduz, MC 44 37 45 42.0 B L26

B 116 Lucette Beck Vaduz, MC 56 39 44 46.3 L7 139

9 LL7 Annemarie Gassner Vaduz, MC 49 4B 48 48.3 1 L45

"10
-11

109 Rösle Ott Vaduz, MC 48 40 57 48.3 L7 L45

LA4 Greta Ming Vaduz, MC 48 57 52 52.3 9 L57

L2 115 Margrith Granatella Vaduz, MC 51 54 61 55.3 10 166

V frt)L( * Senio ren
Sa f7 , 4. Zc:Zl

PIatz St. n r. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt
1 108 Emil Thöny Vaduz, MC 34 31 34 33.0 3 99
2 111 Walter Amann Rorschach 33 34 33 33.3 1 100
3 103 Guido Lenher Vaduz, MC 29 30 4L 33.3 L2 100
4 L22 Herbert Schweizer Churfirsten 37 33 36 3s.3 4 106
5 101 Norman Marogg Vaduz, MC 43 33 32 36.0 11 108
6 L20 Alfons Caviezel Schaffhausen 37 37 37 37.0 0 111
7 L23 Fabio Werner Vaduz, MC 35 35 45 38.3 10 115
8 110 Kurt Leitinger Vaduz, MC 3B 42 40 40.0 4 L2A
9 113 Wolfgang Tonn Vaduz, MC 42 4t 39 44.7 3 L22

10 L07 Adolf Meier Vaduz, MC 44 39 4L 41.3 5 124
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PIatz St. r'l r. Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt

L LL4 Helen Helfenstein Ch u rfirsten 34 34 39 35.7 5 L07

2 LO2 Ruth Zanghellini Vaduz, MC 39 3B 33 36.7 6 110

3 LzL Gisela Schweizer Ch u rfirsten 3B 3B 35 37.A 3 111

4 L26 Ruth Leitinger Vaduz, MC 39 40 36 38.3 4 115

5 r05 Maria Tonn Vaduz, MC 4L 4L 42 41.3 1 L24

6 119 Doris Heini Vaduz, MC 47 45 33 4L.7 L4 L25

7 L25 Maria Kaiser Vaduz, MC 44 37 45 42.O B L26

I 116 Lucette Beck Vaduz, MC 56 39 44 46.3 L7 139

9 LL7 Annemarie Gassner Vaduz, MC 49 4B 48 48.3 1 L45
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109 Rösle Ott Vaduz, MC 48 4A 57 48.3 L7 L45

LO4 Greta Ming Vaduz, MC 48 57 52 52.3 9 L57

L2 115 Margrith Granatella Vaduz, MC 51 54 61 55.3 10 166
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PIatz St. n r, Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Gesamt
1 108 Emil Thöny Vaduz, MC 34 31 34 33.0 3 99
2 111 Walter Amann Rorschach 33 34 33 33,3 1 100
3 103 Guido Lenher Vaduz, MC 29 30 4L 33.3 L2 100
4 L22 Herbert Schweizer Ch u rfirsten 37 33 36 35.3 4 106
5 101 Norman Marogg Vaduz, MC 43 33 32 36.0 11 108
6 L20 Alfons Caviezel Schaffhausen 37 37 37 37.0 0 111
7 L23 Fabio Werner Vaduz, MC 35 35 45 38.3 10 115
I 110 Kurt Leitinger Vaduz, MC 3B 42 40 40.0 4 L20
9 113 Wolfgang Tonn Vaduz, MC 42 4! 39 40.7 3 L22

10 L07 Adolf Meier Vaduz, MC 44 39 4L 41.3 5 L24


